
College/Sixth Form & Employer Assemblies

Date Year
Group

Time Provider

Friday 13th September 11 08:35 -09:05 Blackpool Sixth

Friday 20th September 11 08:35 -09:05 Preston College (Cancelled)

Monday 23rd

September
7-11 13:20 – 14:05 Preston College Lunchtime drop in

Friday 4th October 11 08:35 -09:05 LMC

Monday 7th October 10 &
11

09:05 – 10:05 LGGS Year 10 and 11 interested
only

Friday 11th October 11 08:35 -09:05 Newman College

Monday 14th October 11 09:05 – 10:05 Army

Friday 18th October 11 08:35 -09:05 NHS

Monday 28th October 11 9:35 - 10:00am BAE Barrow

Friday 1st November 11 08:35 -09:05 Ripley Sixth Form

Friday 15th November 11 08:35 -09:05 BFC

Thursday 21st

November
11 13:25- 14:05 LRGS – interested only

Friday 22nd November 11 08:35 -09:05 Myerscough

Thursday 28th
November

10 08:35-09:05 Smoke Free Lancashire

Monday 2nd Dec 11 09:05 - 10:05 Preston College Assembly &
Application Workshop

Friday 29th November 11 08:35 - 9:05 Smoke Free Lancashire

Friday 6th December 11 08:35 -09:05 Kendal

Monday 9th December 11 0:05 – 10:05 Blackpool Sixth Application
workshop

Friday 13th December 11 09:05 – 10:05 Mock Results Day

Monday 16th

December
11 09:05 – 9:25 ASK Assembly

Tuesday 14th January 11 09:05 – 11:25 Preston College Interviews Year 11

Friday 24th Jan 11 08:35-09:05 B6 – Excellence Programme –
interested only

Thursday 30th January 11 09:05 – 12:25 Newman Interviews

Monday 3rd February 11 09:05- 10:05 ASK Workshop – register on ‘Find an
Apprenticeship’ gov website

Monday 10th February 11 09:05- 10:05 JTL Apprenticeship workshop
(Plumbing & Electrical)

Friday 14th March 11 8:35 – 9:05 T2K Apprenticeship Assembly

Friday 21st March 11 08:35 -09:05 Preston College Apprenticeship
Assembly




